CENTRAL GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL -CUM LABOUR COURT, JAIPUR.

DAILY CAUSE LIST DATED: 24/09/2025

Evidence
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12

13
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25/14

21 Bunch

cases 2021

45/08

40/12

48/21

22/13

9-/2024

10-/2024

11-/2024

54/19

58/19

1-/2021

31/20

35/18

Sanjay Matu & QOther
v/s B.I.S.

Workmen
v/s Canara Bank

Mohan Lal
v/s Indian Oil Corp.

Smt.Shiella
v/s ICIC| Bank

Shiv Lal Saini
v/s Maheshwari Mining

Kailash Sain
v/s Allahabad Bank

Indraj
v/s BOB

Raju Singh
v/s BOB

Suraj Tejshvi
v/s BOB

Qil India Pvt. Ltd.
v/s RPFC-II

Naveen Adarsh Vidya Mandir
v/s RPFC Jodhpur

Padampat R.Center
v/s RPFC Kota

Tulsi Medical & R. Center
v/s APFC Jhunjhunu

Raj.Rajya Bunkar Sah. Sangh
v/s APFC Jaipur

Sh., M.F.Baig
Sh. Amanullah Khan

Sh, Bheesma Aswal
Sh. Surendra singh N.

Sh.kunal Rawat
Sh. B.S.Ratnu

Sh. Jagdish Gupta
Sh.Alok Fatehpuria

Sh.B.S.Bhati
Sh.

Sh. M.F.Baig
Sh. Ankur Saxena

Sh.
Sh. Rupin kala

Sh.
Sh, Rupin kala

Sh.
Sh. Rupin kala

Sh.B.B.Sharma
Mrs.Sangeeta Sharma

Sh. R.D.Sharma
Sh.T.P.Sharma

Sh. S. P. Singh
Sh. T.P.Sharma

Sh. Sanjay rahar
Sh. T.P. Sharma

Sh.R.D.Sharma
Sh.N.S.Yadav
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